
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 50930560

Data publicarii	22.10.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 715,53 RON - 715,53 RON

Descriere: OSB 10 5 46.22 231.1 BALAMALE POPULARE 35 2.94 102.9 AUTOFILETANTE 2.5 1000 0.03 30
AUTOFILETANTE 3.5 100 0.04 4 AUTOFILETANTE 4.5 100 0.05 5 BIT PZ;PH 2 2.52 5.04 SILICON
BITUMINOS 1 21.85 21.85 LACATE OTEL 25 7.14 178.5 MUFA 110 1 5.88 5.88 BEC E27 75W 5
2.1 10.5 SET FIXARE 7.5X152 8 0.92 7.36 COLTAR INT-EXT. 50 1.68 84 CABLU MYYM 2X1.5 2
1.68 3.36 DULIE E27 2 2.52 5.04 FISA CP 1 8.4 8.4 SACI RAFIE 10 1.26 12.6 TOTAL 0 0 0
715.53
